Summary Results Report

Atascosa County General Election

11/8/2022
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee

20 of 20 20
0 of 20 20
20 of 20 0
20 of 20 20
0
12,780 483
0 0
0.00%

Early
Voting

20

7,302
0

Election
Day

20
0
20
0

4,974
0

Provision
al

20
0
20
0

21
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Atascosa County General Election

11/8/2022 Atascosa County
US Representative, Dist 28
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
REP Cassy Garcia 7,880 176 4,570 3,119 15
DEM Henry Cuellar 4,618 283 2,584 1,746 5
Total Votes Cast 12,498 459 7,154 4,865 20
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 282 24 148 109
Contest Totals 12,780 483 7,302 4,974 21
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
REP Greg Abbott 8,801 215 5,162 3,408 16
DEM Beto O'Rourke 3,708 253 2,010 1,441 4
LIB Mark Tippetts 114 2 57 55 0
GRN Delilah Barrios 72 5 31 36 0
Write-In Totals 11 1 3 7 0
Write-In: Jacqueline Abernathy 3 1 0 2 0
Write-In: Not Certified 7 0 3 4 0
Write-In: Beto O'Rourke 1 0 0 1 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 12,706 476 7,263 4,947 20
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 74 7 39 27
Contest Totals 12,780 483 7,302 4,974 21
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
REP Dan Patrick 8,619 210 5,053 3,339 17
DEM Mike Collier 3,592 254 1,978 1,356
LIB Shanna Steele 342 5 163 174
Total Votes Cast 12,553 469 7,194 4,869 21
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 227 14 108 105
Contest Totals 12,780 483 7,302 4,974 21
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Atascosa County General Election

11/8/2022 Atascosa County
Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
REP Ken Paxton 8,561 204 5,044 3,296 17
DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza 3,660 256 2,001 1,399
LIB Mark Ash 297 7 137 153
Total Votes Cast 12,518 467 7,182 4,848 21
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 262 16 120 126
Contest Totals 12,780 483 7,302 4,974 21
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
REP Glenn Hegar 8,610 201 5,074 3,318 17
DEM Janet T. Dudding 3,369 239 1,853 1,274 3
LIB V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza 430 10 209 210
Total Votes Cast 12,409 450 7,136 4,802 21
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 371 33 166 172
Contest Totals 12,780 483 7,302 4,974 21
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
Comm. General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provision
Voting Day al
REP Dawn Buckingham 8,578 196 5,034 3,331 17
DEM Jay Kleberg 3,597 249 1,991 1,353 4
GRN Alfred Molison, Jr. 223 4 106 113 0
Write-In Totals 6 0 4 2 0
Write-In: Carrie Evelyn Menger 3 0 2 1 0
Write-In: Not Certified 3 0 2 1 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 12,404 449 7,135 4,799 21
Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0
Undervotes 374 32 167 175
Contest Totals 12,780 483 7,302 4,974 21
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
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Atascosa County General Election

11/8/2022

Commissioner of Agriculture

Vote For 1

REP Sid Miller

DEM Susan Hays

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

REP Wayne Christian

DEM Luke Warford

LIB Jaime Andres Diez
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 3

Vote For 1

REP Debra Lehrmann

DEM Erin A. Nowell

LIB Thomas Edward Oxford

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 5

Vote For 1

REP Rebeca Huddle

DEM Amanda Reichek

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

8,685 195

3,731 260

12,416 455

0 0

364 28

12,780 483
20 of 20

TOTAL Absentee

8,490 197

3,342 238

446 11

136 5

12,414 451

0 0

366 32

12,780 483
20 of 20

TOTAL Absentee

8,648 198
3,481 250
235 3
12,364 451
0 0
416 32
12,780 483
20 of 20

TOTAL Absentee

8,704 197

3,627 250

12,331 447

0 0

449 36

12,780 483
20 of 20

Early
Voting
5,084

2,044
7,128
0

174
7,302

Early
Voting
4,997

1,840
222
64
7,123

179
7,302

Early
Voting
5,098

1,883
114
7,095

207
7,302

Early
Voting
5,106

1,977
7,083

219
7,302

Election Provision

Day al
3,389 17
1,423 4
4,812 21

0

162
4,974 21

Election Provision
Day al
3,279 17

1,260

213

67
4,819 21

0

155
4,974 21

Election Provision
Day al
3,335 17

1,344

118
4,797 21

0

177
4,974 21

Election Provision

Day al
3,384 17
1,396 4
4,780 21

0

194
4,974 21
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Summary Results Report
Atascosa County General Election

11/8/2022

Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 9

Vote For 1

REP Evan Young

DEM Julia Maldonado

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Judge, Ct of Crim.
Vote For 1

REP Scott Walker

DEM Dana Huffman

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Judge, Ct of Crim.
Vote For 1

REP Jesse F. McClure,
DEM Robert Johnson
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

8,481
3,856
12,337
0

443
12,780
20 of 20

Appeals, PI 5

TOTAL Absentee

8,637
3,692
12,329
0

451
12,780
20 of 20

Appeals, Pl 6

TOTAL Absentee

1] 8,720
3,576

12,296

0

484

12,780

20 of 20

Member, BoE, District 1

TOTAL Absentee

Vote For 1
REP Michael "Travis" Stevens 8,511
DEM Melissa N. Ortega 3,845
Total Votes Cast 12,356
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 424
Contest Totals 12,780
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20

192
259
451
0
32
483

199
252
451
0
32
483

204
245
449
0
34
483

200
259
459
0
24
483

Early
Voting
5,000

2,078
7,078
0

224
7,302

Early
Voting
5,074

2,001
7,075

227
7,302

Early
Voting
5,106

1,957
7,063

239
7,302

Early
Voting
5,013

2,076
7,089

213
7,302

Election Provision

Day al
3,273 16
1,514 5
4,787 21

0

187
4,974 21

Election Provision

Day al
3,348 16
1,434 5
4,782 21

0

192
4,974 21

Election Provision

Day al
3,394 16
1,369 5
4,763 21

0

211
4,974 21

Election Provision

Day al
3,281 17
1,506 4
4,787 21

0

187
4,974 21

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Atascosa County

Election Summary - 11/15/2022  11:07 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f 10



Summary Results Report

Atascosa County General Election

11/8/2022

State Senator, District 19

Vote For 1

REP Robert Garza

DEM Roland Gutierrez

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

State Senator, District 24

Vote For 1

REP Pete Flores

DEM Kathy Jones-Hospod

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

2,828 56

1,097 71

3,925 127

0 0

136 9

4,061 136
9 of 9

TOTAL Absentee

6,108 162

2,386 168

8,494 330

0 0

225 17

8,719 347
11 0f 11

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals Dist, Pl 6

Vote For 1

REP Todd McCray

DEM Irene Rios

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

8,557 200

3,806 258

12,363 458

0 0

417 25

12,780 483
20 of 20

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals Dist, Pl 7

Vote For 1

REP Lori. | Valenzuela
DEM Rebecca "Beckie"

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Palomo

TOTAL Absentee

8,633 196

3,677 251

12,310 447

0 0

470 36

12,780 483
20 of 20

Early
Voting
1,522

525
2,047
0

68
2,115

Early
Voting
3,718

1,359
5,077

110
5,187

Early
Voting
5,031

2,062
7,093

209
7,302

Early
Voting
5,063

2,006
7,069

233
7,302

Election Provision
Day al
1,244

501
1,745
0

59
1,804

o O O o O o

Election Provision

Day al
2,217 11
855 4
3,072 15
0
98
3,170 15

Election Provision

Day al
3,310 16
1,481 5
4,791 21

0

183
4,974 21

Election Provision

Day al
3,358 16
1,415 5
4,773 21

0

201
4,974 21
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Summary Results Report
Atascosa County General Election
11/8/2022

County Judge
Vote For 1
TOTAL

REP Weldon P. Cude 7,762
DEM Dustin Delgado 4,650
Total Votes Cast 12,412

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 368

Contest Totals 12,780

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20

County Commissioner. Pct. 2

TOTAL Absentee

Vote For 1
REP Mark Bowen 1,728
DEM Vickie Eckert 936
Total Votes Cast 2,664
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 55
Contest Totals 2,719
Precincts Reporting 40f4

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1

TOTAL Absentee

Vote For 1
REP Felix Herrera, Ill 1,803
DEM Charles Urbina Jones 639
Total Votes Cast 2,442
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 62
Contest Totals 2,504
Precincts Reporting 40of4

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 3

TOTAL Absentee

Vote For 1
REP Willie Leal Jr 1,990
DEM Orlando Carrasco 1,600
Total Votes Cast 3,590
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 63
Contest Totals 3,653
Precincts Reporting 70of7

Absentee

197
265
462
0
21
483

39
59
98
0

9
107

44
46
90

95

45
82
127

133

Early
Voting
4,533

2,547
7,080
0

222
7,302

Early
Voting
996

530
1,526
0

23
1,549

Early
Voting
898

323
1,221
0

36
1,257

Early
Voting
1,177

879
2,056

32
2,088

Election Provision

Day
3,018

1,831
4,849
0

125
4,974

Election Provision

Day
689

345
1,034
0

23
1,057

Election Provision

Day
859

270
1,129
0

21
1,150

Election Provision

Day
764

636
1,400
0

25
1,425

14
7
21

21
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Atascosa County General Election

11/8/2022 Atascosa County
City of Christine, Mayor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
Jerry Flores 91 5 50 36 0
Total Votes Cast 91 5 50 36 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24 1 12 11 0
Contest Totals 115 6 62 47 0
Precincts Reporting 20of 2
City of Christine, Council Members
Vote For 2
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provision
Voting Day al
Wesley Stevens 57 4 33 20 0
Paul Parsons 41 3 21 17 0
Sylvia Bautista 66 2 35 29 0
Total Votes Cast 164 9 89 66 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 66 3 35 28 0
Contest Totals 230 12 124 94 0
Precincts Reporting 20f2
City of Jourdanton, Mayor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
Robert A. "Doc" Williams 602 19 379 202 2
Patricia Elizabeth Tymrak-Daughtrey 374 23 216 134 1
Total Votes Cast 976 42 595 336 3
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 56 8 28 20 0
Contest Totals 1,032 50 623 356 3
Precincts Reporting 30f3

City of Jourdanton, Council Members

Vote For 2
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provision
Voting Day al
Chester B. Gonzales 500 19 322 158 1
1 Chester B. Gonzales 328 17 205 106 0
Raul (Roy) Morales 524 20 326 177 1
1 Raul (Roy) Morales 222 7 139 75 1
Total Votes Cast 1,574 63 992 516 3
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 490 37 254 196 3
Contest Totals 2,064 100 1,246 712 6
Precincts Reporting 30f3
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Summary Results Report

Atascosa County General Election

11/8/2022

Charlotte ISD, Board of Trustees, Pl 1
Vote For 1

Victoria Rodriguez

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Charlotte ISD, Board of Trustees, Pl 2

Vote For 1

Becky Ramos

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Charlotte ISD, Board of Trustees, Pl 4

Vote For 1

Tommy Joe Garcia

Elizabeth (Liz) Porter

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Charlotte ISD, Board of Trustees, Pl 5

Vote For 1

Robert Rodriguez

Dana Bodero

Amanda Zuniga Stricker

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

459
459

0 0

180 10

639 19
lofl

TOTAL Absentee

480 12
480 12
0 0
159
639 19
lofl

TOTAL Absentee

379
169 3
548 12
0 0

91
639 19

lofl

TOTAL Absentee

146 4
82
315 7
543 12
0 0
96
639 19
lofl

Early
Voting
195

195
0
84
279

Early
Voting
212

212

67
279

Early
Voting
151

82
233

46
279

Early
Voting
74

26
130
230

49
279

Election Provision
Day al
254

254
0
86
340

P O O P B

Election Provision
Day al
255

255
0
85
340

R O O L P

Election Provision
Day al
219

83
302
0
38
340

= O O +» +» O

Election Provision
Day al
67

55
178
300

40
340
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Atascosa County General Election

11/8/2022 Atascosa County
Somerset ISD, Board of Trustees, Dist. 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
Don Green 138 6 73 58 1
Johnny Salazar 124 12 67 45 0
Total Votes Cast 262 18 140 103 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 20 4 7 9 0
Contest Totals 282 22 147 112 1
Precincts Reporting 40f4
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