Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Election Day Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	20	0	20	20
Precincts Complete	0 of 20	20	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	20 of 20	0	0	20	20
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	20	20	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	0				
Ballots Cast - Total	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%				

Atascosa County

Atascosa County

US Representative, Dist 28

Vote For 1	
------------	--

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Cassy Garcia	7,880	176	4,570	3,119	15
DEM Henry Cuellar	4,618	283	2,584	1,746	5
Total Votes Cast	12,498	459	7,154	4,865	20
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	282	24	148	109	1
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Greg Abbott	8,801	215	5,162	3,408	16
DEM Beto O'Rourke	3,708	253	2,010	1,441	4
LIB Mark Tippetts	114	2	57	55	0
GRN Delilah Barrios	72	5	31	36	0
Write-In Totals	11	1	3	7	0
Write-In: Jacqueline Abernathy	3	1	0	2	0
Write-In: Not Certified	7	0	3	4	0
Write-In: Beto O'Rourke	1	0	0	1	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	12,706	476	7,263	4,947	20
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	74	7	39	27	1
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Dan Patrick	8,619	210	5,053	3,339	17
DEM Mike Collier	3,592	254	1,978	1,356	4
LIB Shanna Steele	342	5	163	174	0
Total Votes Cast	12,553	469	7,194	4,869	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	227	14	108	105	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Ken Paxton	8,561	204	5,044	3,296	17
DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza	3,660	256	2,001	1,399	4
LIB Mark Ash	297	7	137	153	0
Total Votes Cast	12,518	467	7,182	4,848	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	262	16	120	126	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Dav	Provision al
REP Glenn Hegar	8,610	201	5,074	3,318	17
DEM Janet T. Dudding	3,369	239	1,853	1,274	3
LIB V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza	430	10	209	210	1
Total Votes Cast	12,409	450	7,136	4,802	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	371	33	166	172	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Comm. General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Dawn Buckingham	8,578	196	5,034	3,331	17
DEM Jay Kleberg	3,597	249	1,991	1,353	4
GRN Alfred Molison, Jr.	223	4	106	113	0
Write-In Totals	6	0	4	2	0
Write-In: Carrie Evelyn Menger	3	0	2	1	0
Write-In: Not Certified	3	0	2	1	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	12,404	449	7,135	4,799	21
Overvotes	2	2	0	0	0
Undervotes	374	32	167	175	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Atascosa County

Atascosa County

Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Sid Miller	8,685	195	5,084	3,389	17
DEM Susan Hays	3,731	260	2,044	1,423	4
Total Votes Cast	12,416	455	7,128	4,812	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	364	28	174	162	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Railroad Commissioner Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Wayne Christian	8,490	197	4,997	3,279	17
DEM Luke Warford	3,342	238	1,840	1,260	4
LIB Jaime Andres Diez	446	11	222	213	0
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow	136	5	64	67	0
Total Votes Cast	12,414	451	7,123	4,819	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	366	32	179	155	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Debra Lehrmann	8,648	198	5,098	3,335	17
DEM Erin A. Nowell	3,481	250	1,883	1,344	4
LIB Thomas Edward Oxford	235	3	114	118	0
Total Votes Cast	12,364	451	7,095	4,797	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	416	32	207	177	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Rebeca Huddle	8,704	197	5,106	3,384	17
DEM Amanda Reichek	3,627	250	1,977	1,396	4
Total Votes Cast	12,331	447	7,083	4,780	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	449	36	219	194	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Atascosa County

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 9 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Evan Young	8,481	192	5,000	3,273	16
DEM Julia Maldonado	3,856	259	2,078	1,514	5
Total Votes Cast	12,337	451	7,078	4,787	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	443	32	224	187	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 5 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Scott Walker	8,637	199	5,074	3,348	16
DEM Dana Huffman	3,692	252	2,001	1,434	5
Total Votes Cast	12,329	451	7,075	4,782	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	451	32	227	192	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 6

Vote	For	1
------	-----	---

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Jesse F. McClure, III	8,720	204	5,106	3,394	16
DEM Robert Johnson	3,576	245	1,957	1,369	5
Total Votes Cast	12,296	449	7,063	4,763	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	484	34	239	211	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Member, BoE, District 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Michael "Travis" Stevens	8,511	200	5,013	3,281	17
DEM Melissa N. Ortega	3,845	259	2,076	1,506	4
Total Votes Cast	12,356	459	7,089	4,787	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	424	24	213	187	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Atascosa County

State Senator, District 19

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Robert Garza	2,828	56	1,522	1,244	6
DEM Roland Gutierrez	1,097	71	525	501	0
Total Votes Cast	3,925	127	2,047	1,745	6
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	136	9	68	59	0
Contest Totals	4,061	136	2,115	1,804	6
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9				

State Senator, District 24

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Pete Flores	6,108	162	3,718	2,217	11
DEM Kathy Jones-Hospod	2,386	168	1,359	855	4
Total Votes Cast	8,494	330	5,077	3,072	15
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	225	17	110	98	0
Contest Totals	8,719	347	5,187	3,170	15
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals Dist, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Todd McCray	8,557	200	5,031	3,310	16
DEM Irene Rios	3,806	258	2,062	1,481	5
Total Votes Cast	12,363	458	7,093	4,791	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	417	25	209	183	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals Dist, Pl 7 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Lori. I Valenzuela	8,633	196	5,063	3,358	16
DEM Rebecca "Beckie" Palomo	3,677	251	2,006	1,415	5
Total Votes Cast	12,310	447	7,069	4,773	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	470	36	233	201	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Weldon P. Cude	7,762	197	4,533	3,018	14
DEM Dustin Delgado	4,650	265	2,547	1,831	7
Total Votes Cast	12,412	462	7,080	4,849	21
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	368	21	222	125	0
Contest Totals	12,780	483	7,302	4,974	21
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

County Commissioner. Pct. 2 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Mark Bowen	1,728	39	996	689	4
DEM Vickie Eckert	936	59	530	345	2
Total Votes Cast	2,664	98	1,526	1,034	6
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	55	9	23	23	0
Contest Totals	2,719	107	1,549	1,057	6
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4				

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Felix Herrera, III	1,803	44	898	859	2
DEM Charles Urbina Jones	639	46	323	270	0
Total Votes Cast	2,442	90	1,221	1,129	2
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	62	5	36	21	0
Contest Totals	2,504	95	1,257	1,150	2
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4				

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
REP Willie Leal Jr	1,990	45	1,177	764	4
DEM Orlando Carrasco	1,600	82	879	636	3
Total Votes Cast	3,590	127	2,056	1,400	7
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	63	6	32	25	0
Contest Totals	3,653	133	2,088	1,425	7
Precincts Reporting	7 of 7				

Atascosa County

Atascosa County

City of Christine, Mayor

/ote For 1	
------------	--

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Jerry Flores	91	5	50	36	0
Total Votes Cast	91	5	50	36	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	24	1	12	11	0
Contest Totals	115	6	62	47	0
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				

City of Christine, Council Members Vote For 2

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Wesley Stevens	57	4	33	20	0
Paul Parsons	41	3	21	17	0
Sylvia Bautista	66	2	35	29	0
Total Votes Cast	164	9	89	66	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	66	3	35	28	0
Contest Totals	230	12	124	94	0
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				

City of Jourdanton, Mayor Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Robert A. "Doc" Williams	602	19	379	202	2
Patricia Elizabeth Tymrak-Daughtrey	374	23	216	134	1
Total Votes Cast	976	42	595	336	3
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	56	8	28	20	0
Contest Totals	1,032	50	623	356	3
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3				

City of Jourdanton, Council Members

Vote	For	2
------	-----	---

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Chester B. Gonzales	500	19	322	158	1
1 Chester B. Gonzales	328	17	205	106	0
Raul (Roy) Morales	524	20	326	177	1
1 Raul (Roy) Morales	222	7	139	75	1
Total Votes Cast	1,574	63	992	516	3
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	490	37	254	196	3
Contest Totals	2,064	100	1,246	712	6
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3				

Atascosa County

Charlotte ISD, Board of Trustees, Pl 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL /	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Victoria Rodriguez	459	9	195	254	1
Total Votes Cast	459	9	195	254	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	180	10	84	86	0
Contest Totals	639	19	279	340	1
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Charlotte ISD, Board of Trustees, PI 2 Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Becky Ramos	480	12	212	255	1
Total Votes Cast	480	12	212	255	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	159	7	67	85	0
Contest Totals	639	19	279	340	1
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Charlotte ISD, Board of Trustees, PI 4

Vote	For 1
------	-------

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Tommy Joe Garcia	379	9	151	219	0
Elizabeth (Liz) Porter	169	3	82	83	1
Total Votes Cast	548	12	233	302	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	91	7	46	38	0
Contest Totals	639	19	279	340	1
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Charlotte ISD, Board of Trustees, PI 5

Vote	For	1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Robert Rodriguez	146	4	74	67	1
Dana Bodero	82	1	26	55	0
Amanda Zuniga Stricker	315	7	130	178	0
Total Votes Cast	543	12	230	300	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	96	7	49	40	0
Contest Totals	639	19	279	340	1
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Atascosa County

Somerset ISD, Board of Trustees, Dist. 7 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Don Green	138	6	73	58	1
Johnny Salazar	124	12	67	45	0
Total Votes Cast	262	18	140	103	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	20	4	7	9	0
Contest Totals	282	22	147	112	1
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4				